Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Fortraening 26-05-2023, Saby, 131 deltagere
Let deltagere: 5

Dagmar Marager 8033360 Allergd OK
Eva Brande 1409647 L Aro

Johanne Lind 8645166  Ballerup OK
Lene Bruun Jgrgensen 417795  PI-Kgbenhavn
Yvonne Koch 9102276 Faaborg OK

Odense OK 1 EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Fortraening 26-05-2023, Saby, 131 deltagere
Lang deltagere: 59

Allan Skouboe 1402407 Horsens OK
Allan Vilhelm Grundsge 1419972 Odense OK
Anders Marager 8033382  Allergd OK

Ane Linde 3583986  Silkeborg OK
Anne Bloch Frandsen 8180268 OK Sorg

Arne Kristensen 8702019  Herlufsholm OK
Barbara Dresel 8649284  SC Klecken
Bjorn R. Christoffersen 992424  Svendborg OK
Bruno Stub 8626199 PI-Kgbenhavn
Carl Malling 7007777 Randers OK
Christian Stamer 8670849 Preetzer TSV
Christina Pedersen 111 Uden for klub
Ea Busch Nielsen 239737 Pl-Kgbenhavn
Emil Lindahl 8143215 OK Melfar
Emma Lou Hansen 1409649 L Aro

Erik Grgnborg Nielsen 8505433  Allergd OK

Erik Warncke 7209489 Horsens OK
Flemming Vejen 420167 Ballerup OK
Gitte R. Christoffersen 1415123  Svendborg OK
Hanne Frost 1428720 Ballerup OK
Hanne Hyldelund 1410793 OKH.T.F.

Hans Grgnborg Nielsen 8664243  Allergd OK
Helle Nikkel 8009135 Viborg OK
Helle Wihan 2083217 Fyns PI

Jan Jakobsen 202006 OK QST Birkergd
Jens Bentsen 8009124 OK QST Birkergd
Jens Frandsen 7202756 OK Sorg
Jesper Barsting 8646097  Herlufsholm OK
Johan Dalgaard 8333331 Kolding OK
Johannes Marager 8626191  Allerad OK
Jonas Aadal Wihan 8045188 Fyns PI

Jagrgen Jgrgensen 8212021  Silkeborg OK
Jarn Lind 1450233 PIl-Kagbenhavn
Kasper Tofte 442726 Odense OK
Kim Lindanhl 8635857 OK Melfar
Konrad Stamer 8202003 Preetzer TSV
Levi Vincent Hansen 1409650 L Aro

Mads Ellegaard Juhl 8635823 OKH.T.F.
Magnus Lindahl 8628450 OK Melfar

Max Prang 8620730 Fredensborg OK
Mette Stub 8033389 PIl-Kabenhavn
Nicolai Krabek 8004594 Odense OK
Per Storm Hansen 9080455 Svendborg OK
Peter D. Frandsen 8071087 Kolding OK
Peter Wihan 8012040 Fyns PI

Odense OK 2 EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Fortraening 26-05-2023, Saby,

Philip Knak

Pia Kadziola

Roar Birkedahl Bang
Ronnie McGrail
Stig Barrett

Sgren Bertelsen
Saren Vestergaard
Tobias Wihan
Torben Kristensen
Tove E Juhl

Tue Lassen

Uffe Nielsen

Uwe Dresel
Valdemar Marager

Odense OK

1411289
8500992
1013320

442564
8009112
1411614
8089690
2074619
2049220
8631621
8500984
1411248
8649286
8621059

131 deltagere

Pl-Kgbenhavn
Maribo OK
AMOK
Sollerad OK
Viborg OK

OK H.T.F.
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Fyns PI
Herlufsholm OK
OK H.T.F.
Silkeborg OK
Svendborg OK
SC Klecken
Allerad OK

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Fortraening 26-05-2023, Saby,
Kort deltagere: 67

Anette Holm

Angéliqgue Grgnborg Rasmussen
Anne Andersen

Anne Maarup

Anne Sofie Motzkus
Annette Bonde

Anni Lind

Birgitte Birck

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Birte Langkilde

Bitten Nielsen

Claus Mikkelsen

Ceaecilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen
Elizabeth Borchorst

Ellis Byrgiel Sommer

Erik Damgaard

Erik Ornebjerghus
Flemming Sparre Sgrensen
Frants Nielsen

Gregers Jgrgensen

Hanne Birke

Hanne Jgrgensen

Hanne Staugaard

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Hans Erik Larsen

Hans Larsen

Helge Sggaard

Inge K. Kristoffersen

Inger Marie Haahr

Jack Skrydstrup

Jakob Albahn

Jan Kofoed Nielsen

Jan Kristoffersen

Janne Brunstedt

Jette Kreiberg

Jorgen Munster-Swendsen
Karen Lise Bggh

Karsten Jorgensen

Katalin Bolko Kongstad
Kirsten Brunstedt

Kurt Finn Petersen

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Lisbeth Damsgaard
Liselotte Grgnvald

Lotte Hjort

Odense OK

8657114
8005182
2108401
8201951
1423310
8667751
213947
8626197
1413373
420163
437554
8009294
8240592
8448445
8033386
8089677
1409646 L
1040865
437553
8620940
8141056
1409645 L
8071164
1402403
8646089
421561
8111198
440894
1401729
8220238
8506685
213942
8633623
8230548
8130457
8008528
9101047
213943
1417055
8130748
428893
1290555
8656153
2006498
302082

4

131 deltagere

Farum OK
Allergd OK
AMOK

Allergd OK
Kolding OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Allergd OK

OK JST Birkerad
Ballerup OK
Herning OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK JST Birkerad
RSOK

OK JST Birkerad
Faaborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
AMOK

Herning OK
Ballerup OK
Kolding OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Kolding OK
Fyns PI
Faaborg OK
Faaborg OK
RSOK

Ballerup OK
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
THOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Silkeborg OK
Odense OK
Pl-Kagbenhavn
Odense OK

OK ST Birkerad
Faaborg OK
Ballerup OK
Sollergd OK
Sollerad OK
Faaborg OK

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Fortraening 26-05-2023, Saby,

Louise Bggh

Maria Douglas
Michael Graae
Mogens Bagh
Morten Lassen
Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen
Nikita Bang

Ninette Juul Erichsen
Ove Splittorff

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Per F. Henriksen
Randi Splittorff
Rasmus Dalgaard
Rita Breum

Rolf Andersen
Sebastian Bang
Susan Houmark Stub
Saren Bjgrngen
Saren Grgnvald
Torkil Hansen

Tove Sonne Andersen
Vibeke Dalgaard

Odense OK

8626189
8625632
8002532
9200938

302083
8619433

213945

433465
8016643

302067
1401730
8033355
8428423

302186
1101952

213949
1411290
8120444
2006499
8033358
8500991
7211572

131 deltagere

Odense OK
FIF Hillerad
Sollerad OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK
Allerad OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Sorg
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.
Svendborg OK
Kolding OK
Pl-Kagbenhavn
AMOK
Pl-Kabenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK JST Birkerad
Sollerad OK
Pl-Kabenhavn
OK JST Birkerad
OK FROS

EResults Pro



